
Marching Band Schedule - Fall 2010

MB & DL
MB & DL
DL only

Day Date Who What / Where Meet Perform Dismiss

Sat. 8/21/10 MB,DL  Zuma Beach Trip 9:00am 4:00pm

 Band Concert for Parents/Awards 5:30pm 6:00pm 6:50pm
 Band Camp Pool Party 7:00pm 10:00pm

Mon. 8/30/10 MB,DL  School Starts (yes, Per 0 meets!) 6:45am
*Fri 9/3/10 MB,DL  MB Rehearsal - Field Rehearsal 3:15pm 5:30
Fri. 9/10/10 MB,DL  FB-AWAY @ Verdugo Hills HS 5:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm

Tues. 9/14/10 Parents  CVIM Parent Booster Meeting 7:00pm 8:00pm
 MB Rehearsal - Field Rehearsal 4:00pm ~6:00pm
 Back-to-School Nite/Quad ~6:00 7:30pm

Fri. 9/17/10 MB,DL  FB-HOME vs St. Francis 4:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm
Fri. 9/24/10 MB,DL  FB-HOME vs. La Cañada 4:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm
Fri. 10/1/10 MB,DL  FB-AWAY@ Glendale (in uniform) 4:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm
Sat. 10/2/10 MB,DL  UCLA Band Day (all day) TBA

 CVHS 50th Anniv- TBA
 MB Rehearsal - Field Rehearsal 4:00pm ~5:30pm

Fri. 10/8/10 MB,DL  FB-HOME v.HHS-HOMECOMING 4:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm
Tues. 10/12/10 Parents  CVIM Parent Booster Meeting 7:00pm 8:00pm
Fri. 10/15/10 MB,DL  FB-AWAY @ Muir HS 5:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm
Sat. 10/16/10 MB,DL  Riverside/King Band Review TBA

Thurs. 10/22/10 MB,DL  FB-HOME v.PHS / ROSEMONT 4:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm
Sat. 10/23/10 MB,DL  Hart HS Field Show Competiton TBA

*Tues. 10/26/10 MB,DL  MB Rehearsal - Music Rehearsal 3:15pm 4:30pm
*Wed. 10/27/10 MB,DL  MB Rehearsal - Field Rehearsal 4:00pm 6:30pm
Thurs. 10/28/10 MB,DL  FB-HOME v. Burroughs 4:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm

Fri. 11/5/10 MB,DL  FB-AWAY@ Burbank (Burroughs field) 5:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm
Sat. 11/6/10 MB,DL  Chino BR & FS ALL DAY TBA

*Tues. 11/9/10 MB,DL  MB Rehearsal - Music Rehearsal 3:15pm 4:30pm
Tues. 11/9/10 Parents  CVIM Parent Booster Meeting 7:00pm 8:00pm
*Wed. 11/10/10 MB,DL  MB Rehearsal - Field Rehearsal 4:00pm 6:30pm

Fri. 11/12/10 MB,DL  FB-AWAY @ Arcadia HS 5:30pm 7:00pm 11:00pm
Sat. 11/13/10 MB,DL  Highlander Field Show Comp  TBA
Fri. 11/19/10 MB,DL  TBD: CIF - 1st round TBA
Sat. 11/20/10 MB,DL  Arcadia Band Review&Field Show TBA
Fri. 11/26/10 MB,DL  TBD: CIF -  2nd round TBA
Sat. 12/4/10 MB,DL  Montrose Parade ~4:00pm ~9:00pm

date TBA MB,DL  Disneyland Arts Showcase TBA
Wed&Thu 12/15-16/10 MB,DL  Winter Concert Rehearsals 3:15pm 5:30pm

Fri. 12/17/10 MB,DL  Instrumental Winter Concert 6:00pm 7:00pm 9:30pm

TBD
*These rehearsals may shift to Tues-Wed on some weeks, depending on FB game schedules and field availibility.

This is a tentative schedule of football games, events, and competitions--for planning purposes only!
 NOTE: CVHS Football "HOME" games are played at Glendale HS Moyse Field. Band meets at CVHS and buses to GHS.

IMPORTANT: In addition to the events listed below, there are mandatory weekly rehearsals 
for the following groups from 9/2/10 through 12/17/10:

Wednesdays* 3:15pm - 4:30pm

     These dates and times ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  --  competition times are not known yet. Please check frequently 
for updates on the MONTYLY Calendar at the Instrumental Music Department website, www.falconmusic.org

3:00pm

MB, DL  FULL Band Camp at CV 7:00am 3:00pm

Mon-Fri (Week One)        
8/16 - 8/20/10

Mon-Fri (Week Two)        
8/23 - 8/27/10

Fri. 8/27/10 MB,DL

WEEKLY AFTERNOON REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

MB, DL  FULL Band Camp at CV 7:00am

Thursdays* 4:00pm - 6:30pm
one additional day, TBD

Thurs. 9/16/10 MB,DL

Thurs. 10/7/10 MB,DL
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